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Sr. No. Appl. No. Category Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks 
General Category Selected 

1 
2115001746 GEN SONAKSHI VIJAY PRAKASH 90.823 

2 
2115016357 GEN Harmanpreet Kaur Gurjit Singh 87.301 

3 
2115013736 SC,RAS VIBHUTI GARG RAVINDER 

KUMAR GARG 

86.85 

4 
2115008692 RAS Sudip Banerjee Bhairab Banerjee 86.317 

5 
2115003445 GEN Sampoojita Gajanand Thakur 85.742 

6 
2115015645 GEN Ankita Chauhan Harish Chauhan 82.704 

7 
2115004091 SC,RAS SAPNA KARM SINGH 82.632 

8 
2115021061 GEN Anisha Choudhury Basu Choudhury 82.264 

9 
2115009143 DEF Yastika Sharma Munish Sharma 81.949 

10 
2115006652 GEN SHUBHANGI 

YADAV 

RAJEEV YADAV 81.447 

11 
2115009125 ST Khem Raj MAN SINGH 81.13 
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12 
2115025210 GEN Ishani Tanta Lokinder Tanta 79.904 

13 
2115006752 SC,OGC Kashish Karlupia Som Raj 79.695 

14 
2115016122 GEN Priya Patel Pancham Kumar 

Patel 

79.293 

15 
2115015190 GEN Diksha Dilbag Singh 78.459 

16 
2115021247 GEN Rishabh Kumar Raghubir Pathak 78.243 

17 
2115000616 OGC,DEF Kritika Katoch Rakesh Chand 

Katoch 

78.225 

18 
2115006879 OGC Sanchita Biswas Swapan Kumar 

Biswas 

78.167 

19 
2115009852 GEN Aditya Kundu Jashmer Kundu 77.722 

20 
2115024556 DEF Swati Kumari Sushil Kumar Dipak 76.775 

21 
2115014812 SC,DEF Kritika Swaroop Munish Kumar 76.771 

22 
2115017149 ST Ankita Chaudhary Dharampal 76.566 

23 
2115004675 GEN Aayushree Bindra Jatinder Bindra 76.175 

24 
2115016176 ST Chhering Dikit Surender Kumar 76.057 

25 
2115015236 GEN Harsh Rajain Ajay Pal 75.443 

26 
2115016133 SC,RAS Ankita Devi Hira Singh 75.383 

27 
2115018731 GEN RITU KUMARI PARDEEP KUMAR 75.091 

28 
2115009771 GEN Pooja Rani Ramesh Kumar 75.024 

29 
2115003231 GEN Anagha G Gopa Kumar G 74.892 

30 
2115025808 ST ALKESHWARI 

NEGI 

CHANDISH NEGI 74.073 

General Category (Wating )  

1 
2115025648 GEN KAVITA RANI INDER SHEKHAR 73.833 



2 
2115012399 GEN Abhishek Yadav Rampravesh Yadav 73.354 

3 
2115016471 BC,RAS Pabitra Mahato Durgadas Mahato 73.223 

4 
2115009429 GEN MANSI SANJEEV KUMAR 73.142 

5 
2115013687 SC VANSHIKA AJAY KUMAR 73.033 

6 
2115015871 GEN TRILOK CHAND JAGDISH RAM 72.742 

7 
2115014567 GEN Muskaan Bhullar Varinder Pal singh 72.517 

8 
2115014374 GEN MANISHA KRISHAN SINGH 

HOODA 

71.995 

9 
2115010467 GEN AMAN KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 71.879 

10 
2115018527 GEN Bharti Khandelwal Satish Khandelwal 71.612 

11 
2115024782 GEN Sanjeev Hoshiyar Singh 71.442 

12 
2115009810 GEN PRAGYA ROHIT KUMAR 71.321 

13 
2115006568 OGC,DEF Khushpreet Kaur Daljeet Singh 71.266 

14 
2115019170 BC,DEF MONU KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR 71.136 

15 
2115009271 ST,DEF STANZIN 

YANGDOL 

SONAM TUNDUP 70.75 

16 
2115001766 BC Naveen Yadav Ashok Kumar 70.416 

17 
2115001783 GEN Shreya Kiran Shashi Bhushan 

Prasad 

68.429 

18 
2115012914 GEN Japjit Singh Tejinder Singh 68.375 

19 
2115009997 GEN ONKAR SINGH SANJAY KUMAR 68.275 

20 
2115016910 GEN Jasmine Umed Singh 67.492 

21 
2115017588 DEF SAHIL MOR Nashib Singh 66.967 

22 
2115010523 GEN Joginder Sharma Mohan Singh 66.705 



23 
2115004075 SC Abhishek Shankar Ravinder Chand 66.634 

24 
2115024729 SC MEENU R BINU T 66.365 

25 
2115019906 GEN KANIKA 

THAKUR 

RAJENDER SINGH 66.013 

26 
2115015337 ST TISHYA BISHT RAJ PAL SINGH 65.964 

27 
2115020356 GEN  Anjali Thakur Budhi Ram 65.964 

28 
2115013379 BC Manvi Gulshan Kumar 65.775 

29 
2115026372 BC Aradhana Yadav Ajay Kumar Yadav 65.5 

30 
2115000562 GEN Dhroov Chauhan Sushil Chauhan 65.372 

31 
2115025684 ST SONAM ANGMO TANDUP 

CHHERING 

65.187 

32 
2115010187 SC Shivani Khub Chand 65.18 

33 
2115007355 BC Arun Rao Narender Kumar 65.148 

34 
2115023403 BC Wahengbam 

Sanathoi Chanu 

Wahengbam 

Netachandra Meitei 

65.147 

35 
2115009740 GEN Sonia Krishan Kumar 64.792 

36 
2115015064 GEN SHREYA 

PUNDIR 

SATISH PUNDIR 64.62 

37 
2115017237 BC Kongkham 

Reshmi Devi 

Kongkham 

Hemandro Singh 

64.618 

38 
2115000603 DEF Nimisha Wadhera Naveen Wadhera 63.817 

39 
2115000956 DEF Namarta Manoj Kumar 63.567 

40 
2115020607 BC AMIT KUMAR LAXMAN 

MANDAL 

63.228 

41 
2115009967 DEF Jyotsana Chib Balwan Singh 62.742 

42 
2115021606 ST Padma Angmo Phuntsog Angchuk 62.677 

43 
2115015043 GEN Akash Panigrahi PHAKIR MOHAN 

PANIGRAHI 

62.345 



44 
2115016356 GEN AJAY SHARMA RAJINDER KUMAR 61.783 

45 
2115012887 GEN KHUSHNAV KRISHAN KUMAR 61.522 

46 
2115002923 GEN CHARANSINGH ROHTASH 61.284 

47 
2115000258 ST Deepika Karpa Sonam Ram 61.158 

48 
2115012870 GEN Lovepreet Singh Harjinder Singh 61.157 

49 
2115002440 SC Harshdeep Singh Bahadur singh 60.865 

50 
2115001310 GEN Indeshwar Sharma Vinod Kumar 60.8 

51 
2115025381 SC Anamika dhiman Suresh dhiman 60.729 

52 
2115006635 DEF NEHA SURESH 60.66 

53 
2115015981 GEN Gourav Chander Pal 60.567 

54 
2115015588 GEN Bhawana Sharma Bhuwaneshwar 

Sharma 

60.15 

55 
2115022050 GEN Simarjit Singh Ranjit Singh 59.71 

56 
2115006783 GEN Laxmi Kumari Parveen Kumar 59.688 

57 
2115007373 GEN Rishav Khanor Rajesh Kumar 59.587 

58 
2115010440 SC IBRAT SANDHU BALBIR SINGH 59.003 

59 
2115022146 DEF SAGAR KUMAR 

DHIMAN 

DINESH KUMAR 

DHIMAN 

58.752 

60 
2115010308 YF Nighat Aujla Gurjeet Singh Aujla 58.605 

61 
2115007508 SC Sandeep Kumar Sajivan 58.422 

62 
2115009164 SC Kajal Banjara Raj Kumar Banjara 58.23 

63 
2115001053 GEN Prakriti Dev Angraij Ram 58.146 

64 
2115004680 GEN Suraj Singh Rana Onkar Chand Rana 57.218 



65 
2115025777 GEN ASHU VED PARKASH 56.958 

66 
2115016405 ST MEHAK 

ABDULLAH 

ABDULLAH DAR 56.392 

67 
2115020434 GEN Muskan Jindal Shashi Jindal 55.729 

68 
2115020958 RAS Shweta thakur Pardeep Kumar 54.583 

69 
2115013050 SC SHIKHA Surinder Kumar 54.429 

70 
2115001382 GEN Shreya Sharma Vijay Kumar 54.087 

71 
2115012152 GEN Ankita Panwar Jagatpal 54.001 

72 
2115013906 ST Sonam Chhomo Naresh Kumar 53.449 

73 
2115003558 GEN Tanvi Ramesh Parmar 53.379 

74 
2115025862 SC GURSIMRAN 

KAUR 

PRITPAL SINGH 53.374 

75 
2115013395 GEN Garima Rana Ajay Rana 52.321 

76 
2115011568 SC Parthik Kalia Jagdish Kalia 51.98 

77 
2115010056 ST Rigzin Dolma Tashi Gailpo 51.618 

78 
2115017245 GEN AMAN RANI RAJESH KUMAR 51.056 

79 
2115010539 SC Shivani Narwal Gulab Singh 49.292 

80 
2115013012 ST RUBINA BANOO MOHD HUSSAIN 49.111 

81 
2115013647 SC NIKUNJ KUMAR 

CHAUHAN 

YOGENDER 

KUMAR 

48.167 

82 
2115006553 ST Skarma Singay 

Wangchok 

Tsewang Dorjay 48.14 

83 
2115014932 SC Dipesh Kumar Ram Saran 47.914 

84 
2115020612 BC Simranjeet Kaur Gurnam Singh 45.781 

85 
2115000692 BC SOYAL SINGH JAIVIR SINGH 45.183 



86 
2115006373 GEN Denilson Lukram Lukram Seitya Singh 45.062 

87 
2115001773 ST Diskit Angmo Smanla Angdus 42.448 

88 
2115013535 GEN Shruti Sharma Sanjay Kumar 40.667 

SC Category (Selected ) 8 

1 
2115013687 SC VANSHIKA AJAY KUMAR 73.033 

2 
2115004075 SC Abhishek Shankar Ravinder Chand 66.634 

3 
2115024729 SC MEENU R BINU T 66.365 

4 
2115010187 SC Shivani Khub Chand 65.18 

5 
2115002440 SC Harshdeep Singh Bahadur singh 60.865 

6 
2115025381 SC Anamika dhiman Suresh dhiman 60.729 

7 
2115010440 SC IBRAT SANDHU BALBIR SINGH 59.003 

8 
2115007508 SC Sandeep Kumar Sajivan 58.422 

SC Category (Waiting)  

1 
2115009164 SC Kajal Banjara Raj Kumar Banjara 58.23 

2 
2115013050 SC SHIKHA Surinder Kumar 54.429 

3 
2115025862 SC GURSIMRAN 

KAUR 

PRITPAL SINGH 53.374 

4 
2115011568 SC Parthik Kalia Jagdish Kalia 51.98 

5 
2115010539 SC Shivani Narwal Gulab Singh 49.292 

6 
2115013647 SC NIKUNJ KUMAR 

CHAUHAN 

YOGENDER 

KUMAR 

48.167 

7 
2115014932 SC Dipesh Kumar Ram Saran 47.914 

8 
2115022784 SC Shaganpreet Singh Baltej Singh 42.556 



ST Category (Selected ) 4 

1 
2115009271 ST,DEF STANZIN 

YANGDOL 

SONAM TUNDUP 70.75 

2 
2115015337 ST TISHYA BISHT RAJ PAL SINGH 65.964 

3 
2115025684 ST SONAM ANGMO TANDUP 

CHHERING 

65.187 

4 
2115021606 ST Padma Angmo Phuntsog Angchuk 62.677 

ST Category (Waiting)  

1 
2115000258 ST Deepika Karpa Sonam Ram 61.158 

2 
2115016405 ST MEHAK 

ABDULLAH 

ABDULLAH DAR 56.392 

3 
2115013906 ST Sonam Chhomo Naresh Kumar 53.449 

4 
2115010056 ST Rigzin Dolma Tashi Gailpo 51.618 

5 
2115013012 ST RUBINA BANOO MOHD HUSSAIN 49.111 

6 
2115006553 ST Skarma Singay 

Wangchok 

Tsewang Dorjay 48.14 

7 
2115001773 ST Diskit Angmo Smanla Angdus 42.448 

BC Category (Selected ) 3 

1 
2115016471 BC,RAS Pabitra Mahato Durgadas Mahato 73.223 

2 
2115019170 BC,DEF MONU KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR 71.136 

3 
2115001766 BC Naveen Yadav Ashok Kumar 70.416 

BC Category (Waiting)  

1 
2115013379 BC Manvi Gulshan Kumar 65.775 

2 
2115026372 BC Aradhana Yadav Ajay Kumar Yadav 65.5 

3 
2115007355 BC Arun Rao Narender Kumar 65.148 



4 
2115023403 BC Wahengbam 

Sanathoi Chanu 

Wahengbam 

Netachandra Meitei 

65.147 

5 
2115017237 BC Kongkham 

Reshmi Devi 

Kongkham 

Hemandro Singh 

64.618 

6 
2115020607 BC AMIT KUMAR LAXMAN 

MANDAL 

63.228 

7 
2115020612 BC Simranjeet Kaur Gurnam Singh 45.781 

8 
2115000692 BC SOYAL SINGH JAIVIR SINGH 45.183 

9 

2115003160 BC THONGAM 

NARENDRA 

SINGH 

TH NABA SINGH 43.467 

Defence Category Selected 3   

1 
2115006635 DEF2 NEHA SURESH 60.66 

2 
2115017588 DEF4 SAHIL MOR Nashib Singh 66.967 

3 
2115009967 DEF4 Jyotsana Chib Balwan Singh 62.742 

Freedom Fighter Selected NIL 

Terriorist/Riot Victims NIL 

OGC Category Selected (1) 

1 
2115006568 OGC,DEF Khushpreet Kaur Daljeet Singh 71.266 

OGC Category Watiing NIL 

KW Category Selected NIL 

Kashmiri Displaced person Selected NIL 

Cancer and Thalassemia Selected NIL 

RAS Selected (1) 

1 
2115020958 RAS Shweta thakur Pardeep Kumar 54.583 



RAS Waiting  NIL 

            

BAS Selected NIL 

YF Selected (1) 

1 
2115010308 YF Nighat Aujla Gurjeet Singh Aujla 58.605 

YF Wating NIL 

 
 

NOTE : 
 

1. Last date for submission of Fee is Tuesday, 21.09.2021. A copy of receipt must 
be submitted on department e-mail: geogdept@pu.ac.in, otherwise your seat 
would be considered vacant. 

2. Provisional Merit list for Sports Category & PWD category will be uploaded later 
on. 

3. For admission from waiting list, kindly check department notice board regularly 
https://geography.puchd.ac.in/show-noticeboard.php?nbid=4 
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